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LibeIIé des analyses
Glucose à j eûn
Hémo. Glycosylé
PSA

urine directe
ATB 1.

CT+T+HDL+LDL
TSH
T4 libre
AC ANTi TPO

Ac Ànti Thyrog
ÀCE
1 prélèvement
Lipides totaux
ÀP0 -A1

Codification
B 30
B 100
B 300
B 90
B 60
B 1.40

B 250
B 200
B 150
B 150
B 250
B l_8

B 30
B 150

I{ontant
26,70
89,00

267,00
80,10
53,40

124,60
222,50
l_78,00
l-33,50
l-33,50
222,50

1,6 ,02
26,70

l_33,50
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